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Office of the Chief of Staff 

Vacant Chief of Staff 410-767-0439 

Communications and Partnership 

Communications 

410-767-0486 
410-767-0482 
410-767-0475 
410-767-0503 
410-767-0674 

Lora Rakowski 
Vacant 
Amy Horan 
John Rosson   
Joshua Walley   

Director   
Public Affairs Officer 
Public Affairs Officer – Graphic Designer 
Education Program Specialist  
Web Master  

Partnerships and Development 

Darla Strouse   Executive Director, Partnerships and Development 410-767-0369 
Kelly Manley   Management Associate to Darla Strouse  410-767-0370 
Regina Simpson Management Associate  410-767-0638 


